
WORLD Snooker Championships U18 - Bucharest / Romania 2022

Knockout stages 1/3 Printed: 17.02.2026 16:02

1st part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

1 Bulcsú Révész 2

17 Erik Nagy 0 16 Shahin Sabzi 3

16 Shahin Sabzi 3 16 Shahin Sabzi 2

9 Antoni Kowalski 3 9 Antoni Kowalski 3

24 Yaron Bodor 0 9 Antoni Kowalski 3

25 Dhruv Patel 3 25 Dhruv Patel 1

8 Passakorn Sittikrai 0 9 Antoni Kowalski 4

4 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri 0

5 Riley Powell 2

21 Velian Dimitrov 1 12 Kwan Chun Wong 3

12 Kwan Chun Wong 3 12 Kwan Chun Wong 1

13 Srikanth Gadda 2 4 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri 3

20 Zac Cosker 3 20 Zac Cosker 1

4 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri 3



WORLD Snooker Championships U18 - Bucharest / Romania 2022
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2nd part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

3 Liam Davies 3

19 Nikita Bazilevičs 3 19 Nikita Bazilevičs 1

14 Langyi Ryan Li 2 3 Liam Davies 3

11 Heorhii Petrunko 1 22 Yazdan Mokarram Dorri 1

22 Yazdan Mokarram Dorri 3 22 Yazdan Mokarram Dorri 3

6 Ranveer Duggal 1

3 Liam Davies 4

7 Thijs Pauwels 0 2 Thitiphong Choolasak 2

26 Mathias Van Der Meeren 3 26 Mathias Van Der Meeren 0

23 Charoen Chandsri 1 10 Sumer Mago 3

10 Sumer Mago 3 10 Sumer Mago 1

15 Christian Richter 3 2 Thitiphong Choolasak 3

18 Yorrit Hoes 2 15 Christian Richter 1

2 Thitiphong Choolasak 3



WORLD Snooker Championships U18 - Bucharest / Romania 2022
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Final part (Last 32)
Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final Final

1 Bulcsú Révész 2

16 Shahin Sabzi 3 16 Shahin Sabzi 2

9 Antoni Kowalski 3 9 Antoni Kowalski 3

25 Dhruv Patel 1 9 Antoni Kowalski 4

5 Riley Powell 2 4 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri 0

12 Kwan Chun Wong 3 12 Kwan Chun Wong 1

20 Zac Cosker 1 4 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri 3

4 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri 3 9 Antoni Kowalski 3

3 Liam Davies 3 3 Liam Davies 4

19 Nikita Bazilevičs 1 3 Liam Davies 3

22 Yazdan Mokarram Dorri 3 22 Yazdan Mokarram Dorri 1

6 Ranveer Duggal 1 3 Liam Davies 4

26 Mathias Van Der Meeren 0 2 Thitiphong Choolasak 2

10 Sumer Mago 3 10 Sumer Mago 1

15 Christian Richter 1 2 Thitiphong Choolasak 3

2 Thitiphong Choolasak 3


